Power Pack
Cat No. 684437 684438
Version Standard AXIOM computer monitored
Battery High temperature 4xAA 700mAhr
Charging mechanism Dual rate charge
Charging current 70mA high - 18mA low
Power consumption 2.9W 3.4W
Operating voltage 230V a.c. +10/-6%

■  Standard (SPU) and computer monitored
versions (Axiom)
■  Large terminal block for ease of connection
■  Low maintenance
Note: For complete luminaire order Power Pack, diffuser and optional accessory.
E3 Side Mount Edgelight
Data Sheet
Diffusers + wall plate
Cat No
Stainless
Steel
Cat No
White
Finish
Description
684431 684431WE Diffuser - Single sided running
man straight (left side mount)
684432 684432WE Diffuser - Single sided running
man left (left side mount)
684433 684433WE Diffuser - Single sided running
man right (left side mount)
684439 684439WE Diffuser - Single sided running
man straight (right side mount)
684440 684440WE Diffuser - Single sided running
man left (right side mount)
684441 684441WE Diffuser- Single sided running
man right (right side mount)
684434 684434WE Diffuser - Double sided running
man (left side mount)
684435 684435WE
Diffuser - Double sided running
man arrow inwards (wall to left
side mount)
684436 684436WE
Diffuser - Double sided running
man arrow outwards (left side
mount)
Please note: specifications are subject to change without prior notice.